48
IDROSAND 6”
49
200
0
50
400 600 800 1000Q=l/min
H=m

factor Size
of
cable
Length
of
cableF nN
I
N
I
A
M
A
V hp kW N min-1 A A Nm η
N cos ø mm2 m
WATER FILLED SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS for 6” boreholes
6TA55 M6TA55/2 400 3 5,5 4 8000 2900 10,6 55 34 81 0,7 4 x 4 3
6TA75 M6TA75/2 400 3 7,5 5,5 8000 2840 12,8 55 34 81 0,77 4 x 4 3
6TA10 M6TA10/2 400 3 10 7,5 8000 2830 17 73 51 80 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TA125 M6TA125/2 400 3 12,5 9,2 8000 2830 21,5 90 69 80 0,78 4 x 4 3
6TA15 M6TA15/2 400 3 15 11 8000 2850 24,8 110 80 81 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TAH15 M6TA15H/2 400 3 15 11 18000 2850 24,8 110 80 81 0,79 4 x 4 3
6TA20 M6TA20/2 400 3 20 15 18000 2880 30,7 140 63 85 0,8 4 x 4 3
6TA25 M6TA25/2 400 3 25 18,5 18000 2870 39,6 160 74 85 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA30 M6TA30/2 400 3 30 22 18000 2900 46 180 97 86 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA35 M6TA35/2 400 3 35 26 18000 2910 55,5 270 130 88 0,76 4 x 6 3
6TA40 M6TA40/2 400 3 40 30 18000 2900 62 270 130 87 0,8 4 x 6 3
6TA50 M6TA50/2 400 3 50 37 18000 2900 81,8 360 155 87 0,8 4 x 6 3
54
  B
  C
  A

M4T20 400 V 3-phase 4,2 1092 406 146 2 28,7
IDROSAND 8/230 P230/08
M4M30/2 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
90 - 150 - 230 67 - 52 - 20 2"
1264 506 146 2 34
M4T30 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1214 456 146 2 32,2
IDROSAND 9/230 P230/09
M4M30/2 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
90 - 150 - 230 75 - 59 - 24 2"
1300 506 146 2 37,3
M4T30 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1250 456 146 2 32,8
IDROSAND 11/230 P230/11 M4T40 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 90 - 150 - 230 93 - 74 - 33 2" 1397 531 146 2 36,8
IDROSAND 14/230 P230/14 M4T55 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 90 - 150 - 230 125 - 99 - 43 2" 1561 587 146 2 41,9
IDROSAND 17/230 P230/17 M6TA75/2 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,8 90 - 150 - 230 150 - 118 - 52 2" 1754 672 146 3 66
IDROSAND 20/230 P230/20 M6TA75/2 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,8 90 - 150 - 230 174 - 141 - 62 2" 1862 672 146 3 67,7
IDROSAND 24/230 P230/24 M6TA10/2 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 17 90 - 150 - 230 207 - 166 - 77 2" 2031 697 146 3 73,3
IDROSAND 28/230 P230/28 M6TA10/2 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 17 90 - 150 - 230 250 - 199 - 88 2" 2175 697 146 3 75,9
IDROSAND 34/230 P230/34 M6TA125/2 400 V 3-phase 12,5 9,2 21,5 90 - 150 - 230 307 - 241 - 106 2" 2488 722 146 3 83,2
IDROSAND 40/230 P230/40 M6TA15H/2 400 V 3-phase 15 11 24,8 90 - 150 - 230 361 - 288 - 132 2" 2744 762 146 3 93
Electric pumps supplied with 4” 'S' series motors up to 4 kW
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 hz
OPTIONS
Pump end with two cables

M4M30/2 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
150 - 250 - 330 42 - 29 - 14 2"
1156 506 146 2 31,4
M4T30 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1106 456 146 2 29,6
IDROSAND 6/330 P330/06
M4M30/2 230 V 1-phase
3 2,2
15,7
150 - 250 - 330 48 - 34 - 16 2"
1192 506 146 2 35,4
M4T30 400 V 3-phase 5,7 1142 456 146 2 30,2
IDROSAND 7/330 P330/07 M4T40 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 150 - 250 - 330 57 - 41 - 20 2" 1253 531 146 2 33,9
IDROSAND 9/330 P330/09 M4T55 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 150 - 250 - 330 74 - 50 - 24 2" 1381 587 146 2 38,8
IDROSAND 10/330 P330/10 M4T55 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 150 - 250 - 330 86 - 60 - 29 2" 1417 587 146 2 39,2
IDROSAND 12/330 P330/12 M6TA75/2 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,8 150 - 250 - 330 101 - 69 - 33 2" 1574 672 146 3 62
IDROSAND 14/330 P330/14 M6TA75/2 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,8 150 - 250 - 330 116 - 80 - 37 2" 1646 672 146 3 63,1
IDROSAND 16/330 P330/16 M6TA10/2 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 17 150 - 250 - 330 134 - 94 - 46 2" 1743 697 146 3 67,2
IDROSAND 19/330 P330/19 M6TA10/2 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 17 150 - 250 - 330 160 - 113 - 56 2" 1851 697 146 3 68,5
IDROSAND 23/330 P330/23 M6TA125/2 400 V 3-phase 12,5 9,2 21,5 150 - 250 - 330 198 - 143 - 72 2" 2020 722 146 3 75,5
IDROSAND 28/330 P330/28 M6TA15/2 400 V 3-phase 15 11 24,8 150 - 250 - 330 247 - 179 - 93 2" 2240 762 146 3 82,1
IDROSAND 32/330 P330/32 M6TA20/2 400 V 3-phase 20 15 30,7 150 - 250 - 330 285 - 205 - 108 2" 2551 857 146 3 96,9
IDROSAND 36/330 P330/36 M6TA20/2 400 V 3-phase 20 15 30,7 150 - 250 - 330 323 - 233 - 123 2" 2695 857 146 3 101
IDROSAND 43/330 P330/43 M6TA25/2 400 V 3-phase 25 18,5 39,6 150 - 250 - 330 383 - 276 - 145 2" 2987 897 146 3 110.6
Electric pumps supplied with 4” 'S' series motors up to 4 kW
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 hz
Electric submersible pumps IDROSAND series 330
for 6" boreholes

  A
  DNM
Radial impeller
Pump
Code
Motor
Code Version
P2
A
Flow
DNM
(GAS)
Dimensions (mm) Cable Weight
hp kW l/min m A B C m kg
IDROSAND 4/530 P530/04 M4T40 400 V 3-phase 4 3 8 200 - 330 - 550 36 - 32 - 10 3" 1220 531 146 2 33,7
IDROSAND 6/530 P530/06 M4T55 400 V 3-phase 5,5 4 10 200 - 330 - 550 53 - 48 - 16 3" 1376 587 146 2 38,5
IDROSAND 8/530 P530/08 M6TA75/2 400 V 3-phase 7,5 5,5 12,8 200 - 330 - 550 70 - 64 - 21 3" 1579 672 146 3 61,2
IDROSAND 11/530 P530/11 M6TA10/2 400 V 3-phase 10 7,5 17 200 - 330 - 550 97 - 87 - 29 3" 1736 697 146 3 66,4
IDROSAND 14/530 P530/14 M6TA125/2 400 V 3-phase 12,5 9,2 21,5 200 - 330 - 550 123 - 111 - 37 3" 1911 722 146 3 71,3
IDROSAND 17/530 P530/17 M6TA15/2 400 V 3-phase 15 11 24,8 200 - 330 - 550 149 - 135 - 45 3" 2101 762 146 3 78,2
IDROSAND 22/530 P530/22 M6TA20/2 400 V 3-phase 20 15 30,7 200 - 330 - 550 193 - 175 - 59 3" 2446 857 146 3 94,3
IDROSAND 28/530 P530/28 M6TA25/2 400 V 3-phase 25 18,5 39,6 200 - 330 - 550 246 - 223 - 75 3" 2858 897 146 3 104,4
IDROSAND 33/530 P530/33 M6TA30/2 400 V 3-phase 30 22 46 200 - 330 - 550 290 - 263 - 88 3" 3208 997 146 3 119,7
Electric pumps supplied with 4” 'S' series motors up to 4 kW
PERFORMANCE DATA - 2 poles 50 hz
Electric submersible pumps IDROSAND series 530
for 6" boreholes